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WTA MEETINGS DATES 2017
WTA General Meetings are usually held on the 4th Friday of the month at 8.30am in 

the Council Chambers (Hibberd Building, Hibberd Road, Rocky Point) and are open to 
the public. 

Workshops are usually scheduled for the 2nd Friday of the month at 8:30am and are 
closed meetings. 

The following WTA general meeting dates are approved- 

 Wednesday 25 January 2017 (revised for Australia Day)
 Friday 24 February 2017
 Friday 24 March 2017
 Friday 28 April 2017
 Friday 26 May 2017
 Friday 23 June 2017
 Friday 28 July 2017
 Friday 25 August 2017
 Friday 22 September 2017
 Friday 27 October 2017
 Friday 24 November 2017
 Friday 15 December 2017 (revised for Christmas) 

The following WTA workshop/special meeting dates are approved-
 Friday 13 January 2017
 Friday 10 February 2017
 Friday 10 March 2017
 Friday 7 April 2017 (Revised for Good Friday)
 Friday 12 May 2017
 Friday 9 June 2017
 Friday 14 July 2017
 Friday 11 August 2017
 Friday 8 September 2017
 Friday 13 October 2017
 Friday 10 November 2017
 Friday 8 December 2017

http://www.weipatownauthority.com/



